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THE JAMES CAMBELL PRIMARY SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2026 / 27 

 Wednesday 2 September 2026 = First Day of Autumn Term 
                                                                                                                                                                                           Tuesday 20 July 2027 = Last Day of Summer Term 

SEPTEMBER 2026 OCTOBER 2026 NOVEMBER 2026  DECEMBER 2026 
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Term dates 
 

Start of School Year Wednesday 2 September 2026 

Half Term Monday 26 October – Friday 30 October 2026 

Last Day of Autumn Term Friday 18 December 2026 

First Day of Spring Term Tuesday 5 January 2027 

Half Term Monday 15 February - Friday 19 February 2027 

School closed due to Eid ul Fitr (date could be 
subject to change at short notice) 

Wednesday 10 March 2027 

Last Day of Spring Term Thursday 25 March 2027 

Easter Break 26 March 2027 (Good Friday) – Friday 9th April 2027 

Easter Monday Easter Monday 29 March 2027 

First Day of Summer Term Monday 12 April 2027 

May Day Holiday Monday 3 May 2027 (Bank Holiday) 

Half Term Monday 31 May (Bank Holiday) - Friday 4 June 2027 

Last day of the school year Tuesday 20 July 2027 

 


